
File

92,632

92,633

92,634

92,637

92,638

92,639

versal¬

Red series

(RG 10, volume 2443)

̃ NORTHERN SUPERINTEND wattY, 3 rD
DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE -
PAYMENT OF ARREARS BY JAMES MUNROE

ON�W 1/4, SEC. 4, WESTERN PORTION

OF THE T0WNPHIP OF THESSALON.

APPLICATION OF DAVID LESLIE SOMPSON,
WITH THEAPPROBATION OF JAMES

MUNROE, FOR A MINING CLAIM ON THIS

LOT

̃ NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, 3ED
DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE -

TRANSPER OF THE SE 1/4, SEC. 1
WESTERN PORTION OF THE TÖWVSHIP
OF THESSALON FROM THOMAS McCREA
TO PETER W. M. DE BEAULIEU

̃ NORTHERN SUPERINTENDRumCY, 3RO
DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE
TRANSMER FROM THOMAS MCCREA TO
PETER WILLIAM JAMES BEAULIEU OF

THE N.E. 1/4, SEC. 12, WESTERN
.PORTION OF THE TÖWNBHIP OF THESSALON

̃ NORTHERN SUPERINTEND àNCY, 3Rfl
DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE -

LIST OF LOT ASSIGNMENTS AND
P watter of Attorney FOR THE
TÖWNHIP OF MACboNALD

NORTHERN SUPERINTENDANCY, 3ED
DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE
APPLICATIONS OF WILLIAM WATSON

 I0R A1 MINING LOCATION ON THE
SURRENDERED PORTION OF THE GARDEN

Rilser Reserven (SKETCH) AND FROM
WILLIAM BELL REGARDING LOCATION

PERMITS 11 to 15, ALSO GARDEN
RIVERRESERVE

̃ NORTHERN SUPERINTENDRumCY, 3 rD
DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE

APPLICATION OF WILLIAM BELL FOR
A MINING LOCATION ON THE SURRENDERED

PORTION OF THE GARDEN RIVER
RESERVE (SKETCH)

 Cludian Affairs. (RG 10, volume 2443, Bile 92,637)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES TUBLIQUES

CANADA

1889-1894

1889

1889

1889

1889-1890

1889-1890


