## Indian Affairs Red Series

File

(RG 10, Volume 2443)

92,632	NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, 3RD DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE - PAYMENT OF ARREARS BY JAMES MUNROE ON NW 1/4, SEC. 4, WESTERN PORTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF THESSALON. APPLICATION OF DAVID LESLIE SIMPSON, WITH THE APPROBATION OF JAMES MUNROE, FOR A MINING CLAIM ON THIS LOT	1889-1894
92,633	NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, 3RD DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE - TRANSFER OF THE SE 1/4, SEC. 1, WESTERN PORTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF THESSALON FROM THOMAS MCCREA TO PETER W. M. DE BEAULIEU	1889
92,634	NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, 3RD DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE - TRANSFER FROM THOMAS MCCREA TO PETER WILLIAM JAMES BEAULIEU OF THE N.E. 1/4, SEC. 12, WESTERN PORTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF THESSALON	1889
92,637	NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, 3RD DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE - LIST OF LOT ASSIGNMENTS AND POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR THE TOWNSHIP OF MACDONALD	1889
92,638	NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, 3RD DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE - APPLICATIONS OF WILLIAM WATSON FOR A MINING LOCATION ON THE SURRENDERED PORTION OF THE GARDEN RIVER RESERVE (SKETCH) AND FROM WILLIAM BELL REGARDING LOCATION - PERMITS 11 to 15, ALSO GARDEN RIVER RESERVE	1889-1890
92,639	NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, 3RD DIVISION - SAULT STE MARIE - APPLICATION OF WILLIAM BELL FOR A MINING LOCATION ON THE SURRENDERED PORTION OF THE GARDEN RIVER RESERVE (SKETCH)	1889-1890

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 2443, File 92,637)